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FAE 1 0.061 ha [0.000 ha 0.061 ha | 0.000 ha |x& ®a-5/%1
FAE 2 1541 ha|1.121 ha 1541 ha |1.121 ha |a@-sa-m/s2
FAE 3 ®me365L[ 0.436 ha | 0.102 ha [®#m#e5432L| 0.436 ha | 0.102 ha |[x&z-#i-t/3s
FAE 4 0.073 ha [ 0.000 ha 0.073 ha | 0.000 ha |at-®n /34
FAE 5 BOfKRELY| 0.951 ha [0.127 ha |BOHKEEY[0.951 ha | 0.127 ha |&&-:-ta/#5
FAE 6 kA [ 1520 ha |1.351 ha| IEHY |1.520 ha | 1.351 ha |r&-win-mss
FAE 7 ZFDMEFHH|0.311 ha | 0.267 ha |FDMHEFH| 0311 ha | 0.267 ha |a&-wi-mss7
FAE 8 FDMEFHRE| 0271 ha |0.168 ha [FDMEFH| 0.271 ha [ 0.168 ha |am-sn-s/3s
FIRE 9 aTEAY | 0224 ha |0.000 ha| aEHY 0224 ha |0.000 ha |[x&-sn-smsss
FIRE 10 0.092 ha [ 0.000 ha 0.092 ha | 0.000 ha |x&-®ir-ms310
FIRE 11 ZDMEH|0.673 ha | 0.569 ha [ FDMEFH|0.673 ha [ 0.569 ha |[x&-wi-sssn
FIRE 12 Mg EE)|1.333 ha | 1.135 ha [ME REH)| 1.333 ha | 1.135 ha |x@-sa-mss
FIRE 13 ZDMEHH|1.042 ha|0.729 ha |FDMHEFHE| 1.042 ha | 0.729 ha |a&-wn-m/s1
FIRE 14 a2EAY [1.360 ha|1.088 ha | aEHY |1.360 ha | 1.088 ha |af-on-m/sa
FIAE 15 AO#KEEY| 0.793 ha | 0.600 ha |EOKEEY| 0793 ha | 0.600 ha [r&-wn-w/5s
FIRE 16 a2kAY) |0.345 ha |0.000 ha | IEHY | 0.345 ha |0.000 ha |r&-wn-tm/sis
FIRE 17 AOF%EEY| 0.475 ha | 0.151 ha |BO#*%EEY| 0.475 ha | 0.151 ha |aE-w-mss0
FIRE 18 KRE(HHA) [ 1.308 ha | 0.950 ha |AEHE#A)| 1.308 ha | 0.950 ha |af&-®a-m/s1s
FARE 19 FEE4E | 0739 ha|0.182 ha| #EEE [0.739 ha |0.182 ha |a&-sa-m/3i0
FIRE 20 %% | 0.000 ha|0.000 ha B¥E (0000 ha|0.000 ha |[ag-wa-ms0
FIRZE 21 ZDMhEFSE| 0806 ha |0.759 ha |ZFDMEFHE[ 0.806 ha | 0.759 ha |a&-wn /321
FIRE 22 NE ES)| 0.763 ha | 0.651 ha |[1ME WE#)| 0.763 ha | 0.651 ha |x&-+n-m/s2
FIRE 23 ZDMEH | 0.053 ha | 0.000 ha |FDHEFH| 0.053 ha | 0.000 ha |a&-wn-m/52
FIRE 24 FHE  |0.143 ha |0.094 ha BE (0143 ha |0.094 ha |[am-wa-mss
FIRE 25 ZDMEH | 0.633 ha | 0.583 ha | FDMEFH| 0.633 ha | 0.583 ha |a&-wn-/s2s
FIRE 26 0.801 ha |0.790 ha 0.801 ha | 0.790 ha |x&- n-/326
FIRE 27 ZDMEH|0.096 ha | 0.000 ha |FDHEFH| 0.096 ha | 0.000 ha |r&-wn-m/s27
FIRE 28 zott—#Em| 0.043 ha | 0.000 ha |zott—#m| 0.043 ha | 0.000 ha |a&-#n-m/ss
FIRE 29 ZDMEH | 0.043 ha | 0.000 ha |FDHEFHE| 0.043 ha | 0.000 ha |r&-wn /52
FIRE 30 BERAHH|0.073 ha |0.000 ha |EBFRAEHH|0.073 ha | 0.000 ha |af&-wn /50
FIRE 31 askAY [0.072 ha | 0000 ha| 3EHY 0072 ha |0.000 ha |[z&-sa-mssa
FIRE 32 ZFDMEH| 0492 ha | 0.310 ha |FDMEFHE| 0492 ha | 0.310 ha |r&-wn-m/se
PR 33 zowsmaam | 1.652 ha | 1.294 ha [towsmaam| 1.652 ha | 1.294 ha |a&-sa-m/s3
FIFRE 34 ZDMEFHH| 0407 ha |0.143 ha |FDEFH| 0407 ha | 0.143 ha |af-wn-mssu
Y] 35 KRE(HHA) [ 2567 ha | 1.942 ha |AE@#HMA) | 2.567 ha | 1.942 ha |af&-oa-m/ss
FIFRE 36 ZDMEFHH|0.034 ha | 0.000 ha |ZFDHEFH| 0.034 ha | 0.000 ha |a&-wn w5
FIRZE 37 avkAY (0302 ha [0.000 ha| 3 EHY (0302 ha |0.000 ha [a&-sn-m/se7
FIFRE 38 ZFDMER| 0594 ha | 0446 ha |FDMEFH| 0594 ha | 0.446 ha |af-wn-msss
FIFRE 39 NE WEE)|0.178 ha | 0.092 ha [1hE WEE)| 0178 ha | 0.092 ha |a& s/
FIFRE 40 ZDMEFHH|0.040 ha | 0.000 ha |ZFDEFH| 0.040 ha | 0.000 ha |af&-wi /540
FIFRE 41 0.070 ha | 0.000 ha 0.070 ha | 0.000 ha |x&- -3
FIRE 42 FDMEFFE| 1.346 ha | 1.250 ha | FDMEFF| 1.346 ha | 1.250 ha |x@-ma /34
FIFAE 43 ZOMEFFE| 0.795 ha | 0412 ha | ZDMEFE[0.795 ha [0.412 ha |x&-wn-ta/34s
BE 44 RO#%EEY| 1471 ha [ 0.979 ha |BEO#*KEEY[ 1.471 ha | 0.979 ha [ag-wn-mssa
FAE 45 0.281 ha [0.000 ha 0.281 ha | 0.000 ha |x& /345
FIRE 46 aTkEAY (0229 ha |0.000 ha| IEHY |0.229 ha |0.000 ha |r&wn /s
FIFE 47 ZFDMEFFE|0.182 ha | 0.000 ha | FDMEFF|0.182 ha | 0.000 ha |x&-m:a- /34
Y] 48 ZIE(ZE4)[ 7.031 ha [ 5259 ha [ZIE(=E4)[7.031 ha | 5259 ha |a@-wn-a/sas
FAE 49 0.067 ha [ 0.000 ha 0.067 ha | 0.000 ha |x& - /s
FIRZE 50 NE RS 0577 ha | 0.577 ha |ME US| 0577 ha | 0577 ha |ax&- -3t
fpe 51 AOHXEEY| 1.916 ha | 1.916 ha |ROH%EEY| 1.916 ha | 1.916 ha |a@-mn-w/ss
FAE 52 avkHY) [0.091 ha |0.000 ha| 3EHY [0.091 ha |0.000 ha |[r&-wn-m/ss
FAE 53 INE RES)| 1.097 ha | 0.998 ha [1"E owES)| 1.097 ha [ 0.998 ha |afm-n-mssss
FAE 54 BOF*kE&Y| 0.330 ha [0.000 ha |BE0H*kEEU] 0.330 ha | 0.000 ha |[af&-si-te/3s4
FIRZE 55 0.071 ha | 0.000 ha 0.071 ha | 0.000 ha |- -3
FAE 56 0.083 ha [0.000 ha 0.083 ha | 0.000 ha |x&-m-m/ss0
RE 57 IRk (3450 ha|2472 ha| MIITE¥K | 3450 ha | 2472 ha |[2&-wa-m/ss
FAE 58 RE (WA [ 0.098 ha | 0.000 ha | K= (H#A)[0.098 ha | 0.000 ha |x&-mn /55
RE 59 BORKESY| 7041 ha [ 0.379 ha |BOHKEEY[ 7.041 ha | 0.379 ha [Rig-sia-m/3s50
RE 60 BOHKEEY| 5689 ha | 0.000 ha |BEOHKEEY[ 5689 ha | 0.000 ha [R&-®ia-/360
FAE 61 aYEAY | 0.258 ha |0.216 ha | 3 EHY | 0.258 ha |0.216 ha |a&-on-m/ss
FAE 62 aYEAY [0.295 ha | 0.000 ha | I EHY |0.295 ha |0.000 ha |a&-wn-m/sse
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B KLY
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aveHy
AA—ba—>
avehl
avehl
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aveAhl
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aveAhl
avehl
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KT
avehy

K7
ZIE(Z =)
aveAhl
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INE (IRFES)

aiehy
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avehl
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ZIE(HAEA)
avehl
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avehl
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avehl
avehl
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0.257
0.174
0.499
0.555
1.244
0.286
1.187
0.715
0.217
1.405
0.395
0.931
0.214
0.101
0.099
0.656
0.283
0.200
0.362
0.205
0.184
1.096
0.063
0.517
0.322
0.142
0.283
0.395
0.434
0.682
0.415
0.197
0.908
0.095
0.295
0.184
0.093
0.091
0.233
0.447
0.544
0.595
0.555
0.290
1.462
0.292
0.102
0.491
0.099
0.605
0.193
0.101
0.200
0.198
0.175
0.092
1.532
0.302
0.064
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0.257
0.000
0.402
0.555
0.000
0.286
0.599
0.715
0.217
1.405
0.000
0.000
0.097
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.517
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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AR hiA-15 /363
AR RiA-1E /364
AR RiA-15 /365
AR hiA-15 /366
AR hiA-15 /367
AR hiA-15 /368
AR hiA-15 /369
KRR /370
AR-RR-E/HT
AR Pk -1/ 372
AR chik-15/H73
AR A1/ HT4
ARk -18/3H75
ARk 15 /376
AR iR -1/ HTT
RAR-chik -1/ 378
RAR- iR -1/ 379
AR ik -1 /380
AR PiA-1E /381
ARk -1/ 382
RAR- k-1 /383
AfR- k-1 /84
AR -hik-15 /385
AR -hik -1/ 386
RAR- k-1 /387
AfR-hiA-15 /388
AfR-hiA-1E /389
AR~ hiA-1E /390
AfR-hiA-1E /301
AfR-hiA-1E /392
AR A5 /393
AR PiA-1E /394
AfR-hiA-1E /395
AfR-hiA-1E /396
AR A5 /397
AR A5 /398
AR A5 /399
AR A5 /3100
AAR- AR /F101
AAR- AR /3102
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AAR- AR /3104
AR AR /3105
AAR-hiA-1E /3106
AAR- AR /3107
AAR-hiA-1E /3108
AAR- A -1E /3109
AAR- AR /3110
AAR- AR/ FH 111
AAR- AR /3112
AfFR-dA-1R/3#113
AfR-dA-1R /3114
AfR-dA 1R /3115
AfR-dA-1R /3116
AfR-dA 1R /3117
AfR-dA-1R /3118
AfR-dA-1R /3119
AfR-dA-1R/3120
AR AR/ 3121
AR AR/ H122
AAR-FIA-1E/H123
AAR-IA-1E/H124
AR AR/ H125
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AR AR/ FH127
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.945
0.099
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.874
0.513
0.000
0.640
0.318
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.295
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.307
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.686
0.887
0.000
0.163
0.193
0.283
0.098
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.090
0.678
0.096

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

avehY

b
ZTDhE xR
avehY
asehY
asehY
avehY
avehl
avehl
ZTDhEF xR
avehl
avehl

avehl
avehl

avehl
avehl

avehl

INE (IRFES)
avehl
avehY

ZD ¥R
aveny
ZDHhErx

avehy
INE (AR
INE (AR
BEORKELY
aveHy
avehY
Z D1t EF3
aveHy
avehy

IKF&

INE (IRFEF)

avehl
KE(HRA)
avehl
avehl
avehl

avehl
avehl

FILRRAAYT
B3
avehY
avehY
avehY
avehY
avehY

avehY
avehY

ROFKELY
ROFKELY
avehl

0.392
0.487
0.083
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2.217
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0.193
0.327
0.098
0.188
0.202
0.100
0.101
0.090
0.868
0.096
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0.392
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.690
2.169
0.299
0.381
0.164
0.355
0.264
0.366
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.945
0.099
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.874
0.513
0.000
0.640
0.318
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.295
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.307
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.686
0.887
0.000
0.163
0.193
0.283
0.098
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.090
0.678
0.096
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AR 1R/ F134
AR 1E /3135
AR 1E /3136
AR 1E/F137
AR -1E /3138
AR HE /3139
AR 1E /3140
AR/ F 14
AR hiA-IR /3142
AR hiA-IR /3143
AfR-hiA-IR /3144
AR hiA-1R /3145
AfR-hiA-1R /3146
AR AR/ 3147
AfR-hiA-1R /3148
AR iA-1R /3149
AR HiA 1R/ 3150
AAR-h5A 1R /3151
AAR- AR /3152
AAR- A 1E /3153
AAR- AR /3154
AAR- A 1E /3155
AAR- A 1E /3156
AAR- AR /3157
AAR- A 1E /3158
AAR-hiA 1R /3159
AAR- A1/ 3160
AAR- A1/ 3161
AR A5/ 3162
AR5/ 3163
AAR- A 1E /3164
AR -1E /3165
AR A -1E /3166
AR AR/ 3167
AAR- AR /3168
AAR- A1/ 3169
AAR- AR /170
AAR- AR/ FH1TI
AAR- AR /3172
AAR- AR /173
AAR- AR/ 3174
AAR- AR/ H1T5
AAR- AR/ 3176
AAR- AR/ FH1TT
AAR- AR /3178
AAR- AR/ 3179
AR A1/ 3180
AAR- iR 1E /3181
AAR-hiA- 1R/ 3182
AAR- A 1E /3183
AfR-dsA-1R /3184
AfR-H5A 1R /3185
AfR-dA-1R /3186
AfR-dA 1R /3187
AfR-dsA-1R /3188
AfR-dsA-1R /3189
AfR-dA-1R /3190
AR A 1E /3191
AfR-dA 1R /3192
AR IR -1E/H193
AAR-IA-1E/H194
AR IR -1E/H195
AR IR -1/ H196
AR IR -1E/H197
AAR-IA-1E/H198
AAR- IR -1E/H199
AR - i -1/ #200
AR i -1R/#201
AR iR 1R/ 3202
AfR- ik -15 /3203
AR iR 1R/ 3204




205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
221
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
2317
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
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FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FRE
FRE
l%m:.\ =
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
221
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

INE (IRNFESE)
avehl
avehl

INE UIRHESF)

JKFE
avehl
aveAhl
aveAhl
aveAhl
aveAhl

ZDhEE
IhNE (IRNFESE)
ZDhEE
aveAhl
ZDHhEE
I A%
RO KLY
aveAhl
aveAhl
ZDHhEE

TR
aveny
aveny

aveny
aveny

0.201
0.289
0.171
0.154
0.067
0.091
0.095
0.674
0.082
0.201
0.099
0.100
0.080
0.043
0.067
0.076
0.272
0.064
0.070
0.071
0.117
0.065
0.062
0.047
0.048
0.132
0.135
0.194
0.050
0.126
0.048
0.177
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0.201
0.000
0.171
0.000
0.067
0.000
0.000
0.674
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.067
0.000
0.272
0.000
0.000
0.071
0.117
0.065
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.132
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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IhNE (INFESE)
avehY
avehY

IR (RFEF)

IKFE
avehY
avehl
avehl
avehl
avehl

ZTDhEF xR
IhNE (INFESE)
ZTDhEF xR
avehl
ZTDhEF R
I A%
AR KLY
avehl
avehl
ZTDhEF R

ZDHErx
aveny
aveny

aveRny
aveny

0.201
0.289
0.171
0.154
0.067
0.091
0.095
0.674
0.082
0.201
0.099
0.100
0.080
0.043
0.067
0.076
0.272
0.064
0.070
0.071
0.117
0.065
0.062
0.047
0.048
0.132
0.135
0.194
0.050
0.126
0.048
0.177
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0.201
0.000
0171
0.000
0.067
0.000
0.000
0.674
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.067
0.000
0.272
0.000
0.000
0.071
0.117
0.065
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.132
0.000
0.000
0.000
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AR iR - 1E /3205
AR iR -1E /3206
AR iR 18/ 3207
AR piA 15/ 3208
AR iR 1E /3209
AR 1E/$210
AR/ F210
AR 1R/ FH212
AfR-hiA-IR /3213
AfR-hiA-IR /214
AfR-hiA-1R /215
AfR-hiA-1R /3216
AfR-hiA-R /217
AfR-hiA-1R /3218
AfR-hiA-1R /3219
AR iR -1R /3220
AR iR -1R/F221
AAR- A1/ 3222
AAR- A1/ 3223
AAR- A1/ 3224
AAR- A1/ 3225
AR A1/ 3226
AAR- A1/ 3227
AAR- A1/ 3228
AAR- A1/ 3229
AAR- A1/ 3230
AAR- A 1R /3231
AAR- A1/ 3232
AAR- A1/ 3233
AR hiA -1 /3234
AR hiA 15/ 3235
AR A 1E /3236




